
TIMES MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Module Core Module Name Lecturer's Name Lecturer's Email Address

EC5115 Environmental Economic Modelling Matthew Collins matthew.collins@universityofgalway.ie

EC5116
Global Issues in Agricultural, Marine and 

Renewable Energy Economics 
Daniel Norton dnorton@universityofgalway.ie

EC517 Cost Benefit Analysis and Evaluation Edel Doherty edel.doherty@universityofgalway.ie
MK-5132 Social Marketing & Enviromental Sustainability

EC5137 Green and Sustainable Finance Luke McGrath  luke.mcgrath@universityofgalway.ie

EC5119 Derivatives and Risk Management Cian Twomey & Zongyuan Li
cian.twomey@universityofgalway.ie; 

zongyuan.li@universityofgalway.ie 

EC526  Public Sector Economics Brendan Kennelly brendan.kennelly@universityofgalway.ie

EC5121 Applied Econometrics John Cullinan john.cullinan@universityofgalway.ie

EC5144
European Energy Policy

Tadhg O'Briain                                                    

Luke McGrath
luke.mcgrath@universityofgalway.ie

Please note that timetables are provisional and subject to change Last update: 13th December 2024
Campus 

Interactive Map: Universities Interactive Map.url

Queries to: economics@universityofgalway.ie

EC517 Cost Benefit Analysis and 

Evaluation  

 AC204

(9am-11am) 

EC5116 Global Issues in Agricultural, 

Marine and Renewable Energy 

Economics 

 (CA116a, Cairnes Building) 

(11am-1pm) 

EC5144 European Energy Policy 

 (CA002, Cairnes Building) 

(4pm-6pm)   

 

  

EC5119 Derivatives and Risk 

Management 

 (SC005 Tyndall Lecture Hall) 

(10am-12pm)

EC5121 Applied Econometrics 

 (CA116a) 

(9am-11am) 

  

 EC5115 Environmental Economic 

Modelling  

 (CA004, Cairnes Building) 

(2pm-4pm) 

EC526 Public Sector Economics 

 (CA001, Cairnes Building) 

(2.30pm-4.30pm) 

6.00 - 7.00     

5.00 - 6.00     

EC5115 Environmental Economic 

Modelling Lab 

 (CA004, Cairnes Building) 

(4pm-5pm)   

  

MSc Global Environmental Economics 2024/25 Provisional Timetable Semester 2 Full-time (1MGEE1)

1.00 - 2.00

2.00 - 3.00

4.00 - 5.00 

9.00 - 10.00

11.00 – 12.00

10.00 –11.00

MK-5132 Social Marketing & Enviromental 

Sustainability   

 (CA117, Cairnes Building) 

(9am-11am) 

EC5137 Green and Sustainable Finance  

 (CA116a Lecture Room, Cairnes Building) 

(10am-12pm) 

3.00 - 4.00

12.00 – 1.00
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